SPONSOR

lowa Beef Industry Council &
lowa Cattlemen’s Association

Twin Cedar Cattle Marketying, Osage
& Central Livestock of South St. Paul
and Sioux Falls

Rolscreen Company
Hubbard Milling Company

Dekalb Pfizer Genetics

Pioneer Hi-Bred Inernational Microbial
Genetics Division

Winifred’s Restaurant & Bar, Cedar
Rapids

Kiefer Built, Inc.
Audubon County Operation T-Bone
Vermeer Manufacturing

lowa Charolais Breeders Association\

lowa Farm Bureau Federation

McDonald’s Restaurants of
Greater Des Moines

The lowa Bankers Association

The Des Moines Register

Volunteer Board of the Des Moines
Ronald McDonald House

Montrose Elevator, Montrose and Ag
Supply Service, LTD., Eldora
Stine Soybean Seeds

Adair Co. Cattlemen

Hills Bank & Trust Co. lowa City

(CELEBRITY{

Governor
Terry Branstad

Kendra Schweer, lowa
Beef Queen

Congressman Jim
Lightfoot

Lori Leonard, lowa
Farmer Today

Kent Schulze, Presi-
dent

Dr. William E. Marshall,
President

Jerry Passer, WMT
Radio

Jim Criner,

ISU Football Coach
Big Red, KWMT Radio
LeAnn Vander Hart,
1986 Pella Tulip Queen
Lee Martin, WHO
Radio

Bob Joslin, Assisted by
Martha Quinn, MTV

Mike Day, WHO-TV

Robert D. Ray, Former
Governor of lowa

Don Muhm

Don Novak, WOI-TV

Hal Farrier, Director
lowa Department of
Corrections

Robert Loundsberry,
lowa Secretary of
Agriculture

Connie McBurney,
KCCI-TV

Glenn Patton,
University of lowa
Swimming Coach

eer

STEER{NAME R PRICE

The Spirit of lowa

Big Red of lowa

Mr. G

T-Bone

Farmer’s Choice

Mr. Show Pack

Win-A-Ribs

Top Gun

Bob Lounsberry

Balebuster IV

Jacque Cou-Steer

Spike

Big Mac

In The Bank

Headliner

Thanks A Million

Joint Venture

Big Red of lowa

Jazz

Prime Rate

$6,200

$1,400

$2,000

$1,150

$2,800

$1,400

$2,650

$1,700

$1,450

$1,350

$1,200

$1,950

$1,250

$2,700

$1,100

$1,300

$1,150

$1,400

$1,400

$2,000

A\

BUYER

McDonald Restaurants of Greater
Des Moines

Swift Independent Packing Co., Des
Moines, IA

Hawkeye Wood Shavings, Inc.
Jones Co. Cattlemen & Gaten Cattle
Co., lowa City, IA

William O’Brien lowa City McDonald’s
Restaurant

William O’Brien lowa City McDonald’s
Restaurant

Vigortone Ag Products, Cedar Rap-
ids, 1A
Whistle Stop Cafe, Boone, IA
Sorensen Livestock, Inc., Goldfield,
1A

Marion County Cattlemen and Mer-
chants

Swift Independent Packing Co., Des
Moines, 1A

Corn States Hybrid Services & Hold-
en’s Foundation Seeds, Williams-
burg, IA

McDonald Restaurants of Greater
Des Moines

Dorothy O’Brien - lowa City McDon-
ald’s Restaurant

Swift Independent Packing Co., Des
Moines, IA

Patterson Supply Co., Collins, IA

Swift Independent Packing Co., Des
Moines, IA

Kanawha Jaycees, Kanawha, |A

James Oil Company, Carlisle, IA

Kevin O’Brien - lowa City McDonald’s
Restaurant

JUDGE'S CHOICE: IOWA BEEF INDUSTRY COUNCIL & IOWA CATTLEMEN'S ASSOCIATION

SHOWMANSHIP AWARD: ADAIR COUNTY CATTLEMEN

JUDGE: JIM BRADFORD | SHOWMANSHIP JUDGE: MARK PEARSON | AUCTIONEER: DON HUNTINGTON

Total Raised: $37,550
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