

GOVERNORS CHARITY Fleer Show

SPONSOR	CELERITY	STEERNAME	PRICE	BUMER
lowa Beef Industry Council & lowa Cattlemen's Association	Governor Terry Branstad	The Spirit of Iowa	\$6,200	McDonald Restaurants of Greater Des Moines
Twin Cedar Cattle Marketying, Osage & Central Livestock of South St. Paul and Sioux Falls	Kendra Schweer, Iowa Beef Queen	Big Red of Iowa	\$1,400	Swift Independent Packing Co., Des Moines, IA
Rolscreen Company	Congressman Jim Lightfoot	Mr. G	\$2,000	Hawkeye Wood Shavings, Inc.
Hubbard Milling Company	Lori Leonard, Iowa Farmer Today	T-Bone	\$1,150	Jones Co. Cattlemen & Gaten Cattle Co., Iowa City, IA
Dekalb Pfizer Genetics	Kent Schulze, President	Farmer's Choice	\$2,800	William O'Brien Iowa City McDonald's Restaurant
Pioneer Hi-Bred Inernational Microbial Genetics Division	Dr. William E. Marshall, President	Mr. Show Pack	\$1,400	William O'Brien Iowa City McDonald's Restaurant
Winifred's Restaurant & Bar, Cedar Rapids	Jerry Passer, WMT Radio	Win-A-Ribs	\$2,650	Vigortone Ag Products, Cedar Rapids, IA
Kiefer Built, Inc.	Jim Criner, ISU Football Coach	Top Gun	\$1,700	Whistle Stop Cafe, Boone, IA
Audubon County Operation T-Bone	Big Red, KWMT Radio	Bob Lounsberry	\$1,450	Sorensen Livestock, Inc., Goldfield, IA
Vermeer Manufacturing	LeAnn Vander Hart, 1986 Pella Tulip Queen	Balebuster IV	\$1,350	Marion County Cattlemen and Mer- chants
Iowa Charolais Breeders Association\	Lee Martin, WHO Radio	Jacque Cou-Steer	\$1,200	Swift Independent Packing Co., Des Moines, IA
Iowa Farm Bureau Federation	Bob Joslin, Assisted by Martha Quinn, MTV	Spike	\$1,950	Corn States Hybrid Services & Hold- en's Foundation Seeds, Williams- burg, IA
McDonald's Restaurants of Greater Des Moines	Mike Day, WHO-TV	Big Mac	\$1,250	McDonald Restaurants of Greater Des Moines
The Iowa Bankers Association	Robert D. Ray, Former Governor of Iowa	In The Bank	\$2,700	Dorothy O'Brien - Iowa City McDon- ald's Restaurant
The Des Moines Register	Don Muhm	Headliner	\$1,100	Swift Independent Packing Co., Des Moines, IA
Volunteer Board of the Des Moines Ronald McDonald House	Don Novak, WOI-TV	Thanks A Million	\$1,300	Patterson Supply Co., Collins, IA
Montrose Elevator, Montrose and Ag Supply Service, LTD., Eldora	Hal Farrier, Director lowa Department of Corrections	Joint Venture	\$1,150	Swift Independent Packing Co., Des Moines, IA
Stine Soybean Seeds	Robert Loundsberry, Iowa Secretary of Agriculture	Big Red of Iowa	\$1,400	Kanawha Jaycees, Kanawha, IA
Adair Co. Cattlemen	Connie McBurney, KCCI-TV	Jazz	\$1,400	James Oil Company, Carlisle, IA
Hills Bank & Trust Co. lowa City	Glenn Patton, University of Iowa Swimming Coach	Prime Rate	\$2,000	Kevin O'Brien - Iowa City McDonald's Restaurant

JUDGE'S CHOICE: IOWA BEEF INDUSTRY COUNCIL & IOWA CATTLEMEN'S ASSOCIATION SHOWMANSHIP AWARD: ADAIR COUNTY CATTLEMEN

JUDGE: JIM BRADFORD | SHOWMANSHIP JUDGE: MARK PEARSON | AUCTIONEER: DON HUNTINGTON





